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CONTACTS LIST : PLOUVIER TRANSPORT 
 

 

PLOUVIER TRANSPORT NV 

Noorderlaan 37 Tel. general : +32 3 20 20 450 

B-2030 Antwerpen Fax : +32 3 20 20 455 

Belgium 

After office Dispatch + 1st emergency tel.nr : +32 479 107 107 

After office Claims and Technical dept. tel.nr : +32 470 107 900 
 After office Claims and 1st emergency tel.nr : +32 474 850 343 

 Direct line Mobile Group E-mail Direct E-mail ICE-ID SKYPE 

Management 

Hans Beks +32 3 20 20 459 +31 6 15 44 85 01 technical@plouvier.be hans@plouvier.be - - 

Merryl De Permentier +32 3 20 20 469 +32 474 74 71 71 - merryl@plouvier.be mdepermentier - 

Dusi Erjavec +32 3 20 20 462 +32 474 54 07 94 hr@rptag.ch dusi@plouvier.be  - - 

Karl Segers (*) +32 3 20 20 461 +32 475 65 10 99 safety@plouvier.be karl@plouvier.be - - 

Dispatch / Bevrachting 

Gauthier Vandeputte +32 3 20 20 458 +32 477 50 09 83 

Posities + Operations : 
dispatch@plouvier.be 

Documenten : 

docs@plouvier.be 

gauthier@plouvier.be gvandeputte - 

Administratie – Boekhouding - Financieel 

Nancy Oelbrandt +32 3 20 20 463 - - nancy@plouvier.be - - 

Freya Van der Meulen +32 3 20 20 451 - admin@plouvier.be - fvandermeulen Freyavander 

Technische Afdeling / ADN veiligheidsadviseur (*) 

Tom Gielen +32  3 20 20 467 +32 477 98 50 87 
technical@plouvier.be 

tom@plouvier.be  - - 

Don Strauven (*) +32 3 20 20 456 +32 476 79 57 56 don@plouvier.be dstrauven Don.strauven 

QHSE / ADN veiligheidsadviseur (*) 

Gabriël Bark +32 3 20 20 460 +32 4 98 57 38 87 
safety@plouvier.be 

gabriel@plouvier.be - - 

Yannic Windey    +32 3 20 20 466 +32 494 21 18 70 yannic@plouvier.be ywindey - 
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CONTACTS LIST INTERTRANS TANKSCHIFFAHRT 
 

 

INTERTRANS TANKSCHIFFAHRT AG 

Hofstrasse 60            Tel. general : +41 61 487 90 70 

CH-4127 Birsfelden            Fax :       +41 61 487 90 79 

Zwitserland 

 

After office Dispatch + 1st emergency tel.nr : +41 796 39 35 58 
After office Claims and Technical dept. tel.nr : +32 470 107 900 
 After office Claims and 1st emergency tel.nr : +32 474 850 343 

 

 Direct line Mobile Group E-mail Direct E-mail ICE-ID SKYPE 

Management 

Lex Fontijne +41 61 487 90 71 - dispo@intertrans.ch alexander@intertrans.ch afontijne Lex.fontijne 

Dispatch / Bevrachting 

Emrah Ates +41 61 487 90 76 +41 79 890 48 98 

dispo@intertrans.ch 

emrah@initertrans.ch eates Emrah_1631 

Ernst Blatti +41 61 487 90 72 +41 79 356 85 16 ernst@intertrans.ch eblatti - 

Personeel (IP Personal & Buchhaltungen AG) 

Concetta Lauricella +41 61 487 90 74 +41 079 275 04 57 hr@rptag.ch concetta@rptag.ch  - - 
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